Date:
Seral #:

_ Outgoing Read:
Public Works Department I

55 N Main St. lvins, UT 84738
435-634-0689 Fax 435-674-5486
WWW.ivins.com

Return Date:
Final Read:
Code: 10-1003

HYDRANT RENTAL METER APPLICATION

$1,500.00 Deposit
Location Meter will be used: $5.00 Per Day

($15.00 Min. Fee)
$ 3.50 Per 1,000 Gal
($10.00 Min. Usage)

APPLICANT INFORMATION

Company Name: per Consolidated
: Fee Schedule

Phone #

Address:

Contact Person:

Cell #

O  Meters must be brought to the Ivins City Public Works Yard upon Request for inspection by Public
Works Operator. Monthly Reads Required! FAILURE TO REPORT METER READ or
Not Respond to Calls regarding reads will result in a $100.00 Charge.
O  In the event the City Repossesses the meter for Failure to Comply, a non-refundable reissue fee of
$100.00 will be required before meter is returned to user.
(0  Deposit of Fifteen Hundred Dollars ($1,500) is required for all Meter Rentals. The deposit
returned only after the meter is returned in good working condition and paid in full.
O  User will Notify Ivins City Public Works Department of Change in Location of Hydrant Meter.
Ivins City Public Works Department must be notified immediately if meter is inoperable.
Failure to report inoperable meters could result in repossession of the meter.
If the meter is repossessed, all applicable charges will apply.
Meters will be periodically inspected in the field.
Rental fees are $5.00 per day, $15.00 Minimum rental fee.
Usage fee is $3.50 per 1,000 Gallons of water, $ 10.00 minimum
Payments are due on the 20" of each month. A 5% late fee will be applied to past due accounts.
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Name (Printed): Date:

Signature:

Hydrant Meter Rental Agreement - IC Form 5015 [2019-07-01]



